
$179,900.00

7017 JAY ST, HOUSTON, TX 77028, USA
https://test.houston-re.com

2/1 newly renovated home located 10min from downtown. Close
to LBJ hospital and easy access to 610 Loop and 59/69 freeway.
Please call or text for appointments.

Rooms & Units Description
Property title: 7017 Jay Houston Texas
77028

Room Count: 6

Room Description: 1 Living Area Bed Room Description: 1 Bedroom Down - Not
Primary BR,All Bedrooms Down

Photo Count: 7 Original List Price: 179900.00

Key Map: 454R

Property Details



Parcel Number: 077-165-006-0046 Lot Desciption: Subdivision Lot

Style: Colonial List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell/Lease

Price Sq Ft List: 168.92 Acres: 0.2581

Acres Desciption: 0 Up To 1/4 Acre Dwelling Type: Free Standing

Stories: 1 Restrictions: Deed Restrictions, Deed Restrictions

Property Features
Exterior: Back Yard Fenced Roof: Composition

Foundation: Slab Carport Description: Attached Carport

Carport Spaces Count: 1 Heat System: Central Gas

Cool System: Central Electric Water Sewer: Public Sewer,Public Water

Siding: Wood

Fees & Taxes
Tax Rate: 2.2019 Tax Amount: 1504

Tax Year: 2022

Basics
Baths Full: 1 Year Built Src: Appraisal District

Location Details



Area: 2 County Or Parish: Harris

School District: 27 - Houston Directions: From 610 East or West exit
Homestead Rd. turn right on Homestead left on Jay
St. house on right side

School Elementary: MCGOWEN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (HOUSTON)

School Middle: KEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

School High: KASHMERE HIGH SCHOOL Subdivision: Wesley Place

Geo Market Area: Northside State: Texas

Zip: 77028 City: Houston

Miscellaneous
Annual Maint Desc: No Realist Block: Deed

Restrictions

Connections: Electric Dryer Connections,Washer Connections Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure

Finance Available: Cash Sale,Conventional,FHA,Release of
Liability,VA

Legal: LT 46 BLK 6 WESLEY
PLACE

DOM: 110

Courtesy of
List Office Name: Hayes Realty Co.


